$\mathbf{2}$

5

6

9

State of Misconsin 2005 - 2006 **LEGISLATURE**

LRBb0816/1 RAC&JTK:lmk:jf

SENATE AMENDMENT 34, TO 2005 ASSEMBLY BILL 100

June 29, 2005 - Offered by Senator RISSER.

1	At the locations indicated	l, amend the engrossed	bill as follows:
_	THE CHIE IOCACIONS INCHES	i, amena ine engressea	DIII UD IOIIO WD.

- **1.** Page 330, line 19: delete "\$1,758,901,000" and substitute "\$1,778,901,000".
- **2.** Page 948, line 5: delete "111,251,800" and substitute "122,377,000" and 3 adjust the appropriate totals accordingly. 4
 - **3.** Page 948, line 6: delete "\$158,817,000" and substitute "\$170,442,200 and adjust the appropriate total accordingly.
- **4.** Page 948, line 7: delete "46,004,500" and substitute "50,605,000" and adjust 7 the appropriate totals accordingly. 8
- **5.** Page 948, line 8: delete "\$65,431,600" and substitute "\$70,032,100 and 10 adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
- **6.** Page 948, line 9: delete "23,570,900" and substitute "25,928,000" and adjust 11 12the appropriate totals accordingly.

3

4

5

6

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

- 7. Page 948, line 10: delete "\$27,244,400" and substitute "\$29,601,500" and
 2 adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
 - **8.** Page 948, line 11: delete "1,818,200" and substitute "2,000,000" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
 - **9.** Page 948, line 12 : delete "\$3,818,200" and substitute "\$4,000,000" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
- 7 **10.** Page 948, line 13: delete "9,090,900" and substitute "10,000,000" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
- 9 **11.** Page 948, line 14: delete "\$11,956,700" and substitute "\$12,865,800" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
- 12. Page 948, line 15: delete "2,272,700" and substitute "2,500,000" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
 - **13.** Page 948, line 16: delete "\$7,272,700" and substitute "\$7,500,000" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
 - **14.** Page 948, line 17: delete "5,991,000" and substitute "6,590,000" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
 - **15.** Page 948, line 18: delete "\$6,031,000" and substitute "\$6,630,000" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
 - **16.** Page 949, line 4: delete "30,851,100" and substitute "31,351,100" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
- 21 **17.** Page 949, line 5: delete "\$158,817,000" and substitute "\$170,442,200" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.

13

14

- 1 **18.** Page 949, line 7: delete "\$65,431,600" and substitute "\$70,032,100" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
- 3 **19.** Page 949, line 9: delete "\$27,244,400" and substitute "\$29,601,500" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
- 5 **20.** Page 949, line 11: delete "\$3,818,200" and substitute "\$4,000,000" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
- Page 949, line 13: delete "\$11,956,700" and substitute "\$12,865,800" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
- 9 **22.** Page 949, line 15: delete "\$7,272,700" and substitute "\$7,500,000" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
- Page 949, line 19: delete "\$158,817,000" and substitute "\$170,442,200" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
 - **24.** Page 950, line 1: delete "\$158,817,000" and substitute "\$170,442,200" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
- 25. Page 950, line 3: delete "\$65,431,600" and substitute "\$70,032,100" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
- Page 950, line 6: delete "\$158,817,000" and substitute "\$170,442,200" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
- Page 950, line 8: delete "\$65,431,600" and substitute "\$70,032,100" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
- 28. Page 950, line 10: delete "\$27,244,400" and substitute "\$29,601,500" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.

adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.

adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.

11

12

13

14

15

1	29. Page 950, line 12: delete "\$11,956,700" and substitute "\$12,865,800" and
2	adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
3	30. Page 950, line 14: delete "\$6,031,000" and substitute "\$6,630,000" and
4	adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
5	31. Page 950, line 17: delete "\$158,817,000" and substitute "\$170,442,200"
6	and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
7	32. Page 950, line 20: delete "\$158,817,000" and substitute "\$170,442,200"
8	and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
9	33. Page 950, line 22: delete "\$11,956,700" and substitute "\$12,865,800" and
10	adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.

34. Page 951 line 3: delete "\$158,817,700" and substitute "\$170,442,200" and

35. Page 951, line 5: delete "\$65,431,600" and substitute "\$70,032,100" and

(END)